Fork Positioners
Models SF-R
Fork positioners designed for heavy duty use. Thanks to the
fork positioning and sideshifting functions, these are the ideal
attachments for a wide range of pallet and load handling
applications.
•	Sliding forks mounted on an upper chromed bar and lower rollers.
•	 Integral sideshift.

I
mm
D
mm
W
Kg
HCG
mm
VCG
mm
LL
mm
ISO
2328
SF20R094 2.000 500 371-  846 1.200x100x40 1 940 640 214 216 273 124 2 A
SF20R104 2.000 500 371-  946 1.200x100x40 1 1.040 640 220 211 278 124 2 A
SF20R115 2.000 500 371-1.056 1.200x100x40 1 1.150 640 227 206 283 124 2 A
SF20R124 2.000 500 371-1.151 1.200x100x40 1 1.245 640 233 201 288 124 2 A
SF20R135 2.000 500 371-1.256 1.200x100x40 1 1.350 640 240 197 293 124 2 A
Forks: max lenght 1500 mm. Add-on price per each 100 mm length increase
SF25R094 2.500 500 371-  846 1.200x100x45 1 940 640 225 227 266 129 2 A
SF25R104 2.500 500 371- 946 1.200x100x45 1 1.040 640 232 221 270 129 2 A
SF25R115 2.500 500 371-1.056 1.200x100x45 1 1.150 640 239 216 276 129 2 A
SF25R124 2.500 500 371-1.151 1.200x100x45 1 1.245 640 245 212 281 129 2 A
SF25R135 2.500 500 371-1.256 1.200x100x45 1 1.350 640 251 207 286 129 2 A
Forks: max lenght 1500 mm. Add-on price per each 100 mm length increase
SF30R110 3.000 500 361-  996 1.200x100x45 1 1.100 754 331 222 319 140 3 A
SF30R115 3.000 500 361-1.046 1.200x100x45 1 1.150 754 335 220 322 140 3 A
SF30R124 3.000 500 361-1.141 1.200x100x45 1 1.245 754 342 216 326 140 3 A
SF30R135 3.000 500 361-1.246 1.200x100x45 1 1.350 754 351 212 331 140 3 A
SF30R140 3.000 500 361-1.286 1.200x100x45 1 1.390 754 354 210 333 140 3 A
Forks: max lenght 1500 mm. Add-on price per each 100 mm length increase
SF35R110 3.500 500 361 -  996 1.200x120x50 1 1.100 754 346 231 313 145 3 A
SF35R115 3.500 500 361-1.046 1.200x120x50 1 1.150 754 350 229 316 145 3 A
SF35R124 3.500 500 361-1.141 1.200x120x50 1 1.245 754 357 225 320 145 3 A
SF35R135 3.500 500 361-1.246 1.200x120x50 1 1.350 754 366 221 325 145 3 A
SF35R140 3.500 500 361-1.286 1.200x120x50 1 1.390 754 370 219 328 145 3 A
Forks: max lenght 2400 mm. Add-on price per each 100 mm length increase